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Dates Theme

Fri, May 12 Sun, May 14 Mother’s Day Winefest

Fri, May 19 Sun, May 21 Mama Mia

Fri, May 26 Mon, May 29 Memorial Day

Fri, Jun 2 Sun, Jun 4 Country Western Festival

Thu, Jun 8 Sun, Jun 11 Cajun / Zydeco Festival

Fri, Jun 16 Sun, Jun 18 Father’s Day Beerfest

Fri, Jun 23 Sun, Jun 25 Family Fun Fest / Casino Night

Fri, Jun 30 Sun, Jul 2 Independence Day / Nascar Weekend

Fri, Jul 7 Sun, Jul 9 Mardi Gras

Fri, Jul 14 Sun, Jul 16 Oktoberfest

Fri, Jul 21 Sun, Jul 23 Christmas in July

Fri, Jul 28 Sun, Jul 30 Oldies

Fri, Aug 4 Sun, Aug 6 Disney

Fri, Aug 11 Sun, Aug 13 Strawberry Park Block Party

Fri, Aug 18 Sun, Aug 20 Pirates Weekend

Fri, Aug 25 Sun, Aug 27 Strawberry Park Got Talent

Fri, Sep 1 Sun, Sep 3 Labor Day

Fri, Sep 8 Sun, Sep 10 Pro Sport Team

Fri, Sep 15 Sun, Sep 17 Fiesta Day

Fri, Sep 22 Sun, Sep 24 Glow in the Dark Halloween

Fri, Sep 29 Sun, Oct 1 Halloween Ghost Bash

Fri, Oct 6 Mon, Oct 9 Haunted Columbus Day

Fri, Oct 13 Sun, Oct 15 Cobwebs & Spiders

Fri, Oct 20 Sun, Oct 22 Spooktacular
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